NAME
Alli Grendow
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10 Hannah Miller
11 Hadley Sterett
14 Elaina Hemker

16 Gabriella Wood

19 Madi Orzech
21 Piper Miedema

Head Coach — Don Wood
Asst Coach — Shawn Patton
Asst Coach — Shawn Rice
Asst Coach — Keith Lobsinger

Hillary Sterett
Jill Balde

/30  Morgan Bollenbacher

Jordan Jensen

Kalee Wennes

Abbey Cammellari

Molly Lehrer
10 Grace Claus

11 Sophie Dandurand

13 Lisa Gies
15 Gloria Souter
17 Sydney Ward

19 Erin Blankenship
20 Natalie Andrews
Coach — Nikki Redding

Asst — Stephanie Hotz

Hillary Sterett
Jorden Jensen
Kalee Wennes

O© oo~

Molly Lehrer
17 Sydney Ward

19 Erin Blankenship
Coach — Lindsay Holeman

Asst — Stephanie Hotz

Morgan Welborn
Sarah Schoelwer
Hannah Cantrill
Addie Wisehart
Maddie McCarthy
Morgan Bollenbacher
Riley Strickland
Megan McCarthy

1
2
3
4
6 Maddie McCarthy
7
8
9

Abbey Cammellari

HURON TIGERS

2013
VARSITY

Yr
9

11
11
11
9

10
10
11
12
11
11
12
9

11
12

JUNIOR VARSITY
9
10
10
9
10
9
9
9
10
10
10
10
9
9
10

Freshmen

Ht
5°6”
59
5°8”
5’107
5’117
5’10
5°3”
57
5’117
5°6”
5’117
5’8
5°3”
5°8”
5’117

Pos

RS
OH/RS
OH
MH/RS
MH/RS
DS
DS
MH/RS

OH
DS

DS/OH
MH/RS



